Holding(s) in Company

,

RNS Number: 8161S R.E.A.Hldgs PLC 12 November 2013

TR-1: NOTIFICATION OF MAJOR INTEREST IN SHARES ⁱ						
1. Identity of the issuer or the underlying is of existing shares to which voting rights a attached: ii						
2 Reason for the notification (please tick th	ne appropriate box or boxes):					
An acquisition or disposal of voting rights						
An acquisition or disposal of qualifying finance acquisition of shares already issued to which	voting rights are attached					
An acquisition or disposal of instruments with financial instruments	1 similar economic effect to qualifying					
An event changing the breakdown of voting r	rights					
Other (please specify):						
3. Full name of person(s) subject to the notification obligation: iii	Artemis Investment Management LLP behalf of discretionary funds under management					
4. Full name of shareholder(s) (if different from 3.):						
5. Date of the transaction and date on which the threshold is crossed or reached: V	08 November 2013					
6. Date on which issuer notified:	11 November 2013					

7. Threshold(s) that is/are crossed or reached: $^{\rm Vi,\ Vii}$

Total (A+B+C)

3,563,620

Number of voting rights

8. Notified deta	ıils:										
A: Voting rights	s atta	ched to	shares	s ^{viii,}	ix		_		_	_	_
Class/type of shares	Situation previous to the triggering transaction		Resulting situation after the triggering transaction								
if possible using the ISIN CODE	Numb	ber	Numbe of		Number of shares	Numl rights		voting	% of	votin	ıg ı
	Share		Voting Rights	;	Direct	Direc		Indirect Xii			Ir
GB0002349065	3,455	,620	3,455,6	520	2,465,620	2,465	5,620	1,098,000	7.03%	Ó	3
		Expiration Exer		rcise/ version Period ^{XiV}		Number of voting rights that may be acquired if the instrument is		e		of v ghts	
C: Financial In	strum	ents w	ith simi	ilar є	economic eff	ect to		cised/ conver		nstr	 ur
XV, XVİ		the tria									
Resulting situatio Type of financial	en aπer Exerc		Expirat		Exercise/	Num	har of	voting rights	. 1%	of vo	tin
instrument	price		date ^{XVII}		Conversion period XVIII			refers to	- 1	C, XX	ln
							_		No	omina	al —
		!									

Percentage of voting rights

10.16%

xy Voting:		
Name of the proxy holder:		
Number of voting rights proxy holder old:	will cease	
Date on which proxy holder will ceasong rights:	e to hold	
Additional information:		
Contact name:	Carol Gysin	
Contact telephone number:	0207 436 78	77

Note: Annex should only be submitted to the FCA not the issuer

Annex: Notification of major interests in shares $^{xxii} \\$

A: Identity of the persons or legal entity subject to the notification obligation				
Full name (including legal form of legal entities)	R.E.A. Holdings plc			
Contact address (registered office for legal entities)	First Floor 32-36 Great Portland Street London W1W 8QX			

Phone number & email	0207 436 7877 cgysin@rea.co.uk
Other useful information (at least legal representative for legal persons)	
B: Identity of the notifier, if applicable	
Full name	Carol Gysin, R.E.A. Services Limited
Contact address	First Floor 32-36 Great Portland Street London W1W 8QX
Phone number & email	0207 436 7877 cgysin@rea.co.uk
Other useful information (e.g. functional relationship with the person or legal entity subject to the notification obligation)	Secretaries

C: Additional information		

For notes on how to complete form TR-1 please see the FCA website.

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

HOLBXBDBBSBBGXD